
ReportName
Karlskrona HK - Värnamo GIK

2025-11-22 15:00 at NKT Arena Karlskrona A-Hall

U14P Division 1 forts. B, Smålands
Ishockeyförbund

Group No. 14826

Game No. 004
2025-11-24 08:44:20

Referee(s)

BLOMQVIST, Viktor

Linesman

MELKERSSON, Isak

BJARKÅ, Albin

Team
Karlskrona HK (Orange)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 25 KARLSSON WERKSTRÖM,Axel 2012-09-02

GK 30 PERSSON,Oliwer 2012-03-04

1st line

LD 8 CEDER,Emrik 2013-08-18

RD 11 BENGTSSON,Noel 2012-04-18

LW 23 APPELGREN,Theo 2012-08-21

CE 21 MAGNUSSON,Alfred 2012-01-24

RW 17 WELLBRING,Albin 2012-05-29

2nd Line

LD 14 HJELM,Anna 2012-12-15

RD 5 FINNMAN,Jonathan C 2012-04-10

LW 3 BJÖRKBLOM,Alfred 2012-06-03

CE 9 HOLMSTRÖM,Jack 2012-12-31

RW 19 SELLBERG,Sander 2012-06-10

3rd line

LD 22 EKSTRÖM,Oliver 2012-09-17

RD 20 ANDERSSON,Tim 2013-09-12

LW 10 BLASIUSSON,Malte 2012-12-26

CE 24 JOSTRÖM,Jonathan A 2012-07-26

RW 18 LINDSTRÖM,Edvin 2012-11-23

Team
Värnamo GIK (Blue)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 1 ULLMAN,Charlie 2012-03-23

GK 30 HINDSEN,Adam 2012-09-22

1st line

LD 12 HAGLUND,Rasmus C 2012-05-27

RD 17 HOLMBERG,Sixten 2012-01-10

LW 2 DAHLIN,John 2012-12-18

CE 16 LINDBERG,Oskar A 2012-06-29

RW 19 STRÅLBERG,Elliot 2013-08-10

2nd Line

LD 18 ANDERSSON,Elton A 2012-11-11

RD 8 JONSSON,Neo 2012-04-13

LW 9 VANECEK,Vilgot 2012-10-11

CE 14 EKENDAHL,Gösta 2012-04-02

RW 5 SJÖHOLM,Algot 2012-07-03

3rd line

LW 7 EKHOLM,Sixten 2012-09-23

CE 13 OLSSON,Max 2012-07-22

RW 15 TURESSON,Love 2013-01-08

Team Officials

Name Official Type

BENGTSSON, Johan Head Coach

HJELM, Erik Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

SVENSSON, Stefan Head Coach

ANDERSSON, Micael Assistant Coach


